2022 PRIZE
MONEY LEVELS




Class 1 - Albion Park Thursday

Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals
Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals

Class 2 - Albion Park Monday,
Albion Park Wednesday, Ipswich
Saturday

Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals
Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals
Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals
Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals

Class 3 - Ipswich Tuesday, lpswich
Friday, Albion Park Sunday

Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals
Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals
Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
Open/Finals
Maiden/Graded
Mixed Grade
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Distance

520
520
520
600/630/710/732
600/630/710/732
600/630/710/732

Distance

288/331

288/331

288/331

395/431

395/431

395/431

520

520

520
600/630/710/732
600/630/710/732
600/630/710/732

Distance

288/331

288/331

288/331

395/431

395/431

395/431

520

520

520
600/630/710/732
600/630/710/732
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Old
$7,340

$9,175
$7,865

$9,700

Old

$2,665

$2,930
$2,770

$3,035
$3,820

$4,085
$4,870

$5,135

Old

$2,140

$2,405
$2,245

$2,510
$3,295

$3,560
$4,870

cr 15

New From January
1
$8,080
$8,880
$10,080
$8,680
$9,480
$10,680

New From January
1

$2,880
$3,080
$3,280
$3,180
$3,380
$3,580
$4,280
$4,480
$4,680
$5,480
$5,680
$5,880

New From January
1

$2,380
$2,580
$2,780
$2,680
$2,880
$3,080
$3,780
$3,980
$4,180
$5,480
$5,680

cr 0oOoN

1st

$5,200
$5,720
$6,500
$5,590
$6,110
$6,890

1st

$1,820
$1,950
$2,080
$2,015
$2,145
$2,275
$2,730
$2,860
$2,990
$3,510
$3,640
$3,770

1st

$1,495
$1,625
$1,755
$1,690
$1,820
$1,950
$2,405
$2,535
$2,665
$3,510
$3,640
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2nd

$1,600
$1,760
$2,000
$1,720
$1,880
$2,120

2nd

$560
$600
$640
$620
$660
$700
$840
$880
$920
$1,080
$1,120
$1,160

2nd

$460
$500
$540
$520
$560
$600
$740
$780
$820
$1,080
$1,120

c1 1N

3rd

$800
$880
$1,000
$860
$940
$1,060

3rd

$280
$300
$320
$310
$330
$350
$420
$440
$460
$540
$560
$580

3rd

$230
$250
$270
$260
$280
$300
$370
$390
$410
$540
$560

cron

4th

$400
$440
$500
$430
$470
$530

4th

$140
$150
$160
$155
$165
$175
$210
$220
$230
$270
$280
$290

4th

$115
$125
$135
$130
$140
$150
$185
$195
$205
$270
$280
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5th-8th

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

5th-8th

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

5th-8th

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
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RACING
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New From January

Class 5 - Capalaba Distance Old 1 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th-8th
Maiden/Graded 366 $1,825 $2,380 $1,495 $460 $230 $115 $20
Mixed Grade 366 $2,580 $1,625 $500 $250 $125 $20
Open/Finals 366 $2,090 $2,780 $1,755 $540 $270 $135 $20
Cup Heats 366 $6,025 $6,880 $4,420 $1,360 $680 $340 $20
(R:chsljht%i:Z:aabneJig\I;:\Ssjll-e Distance Old New FroT January 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th-8th
Maiden/Graded 380/407/460 $1,825 $2,180 $1,365 $420 $210 $105 $20
Mixed grade 380/407/460 $2,380 $1,495 S460 $230 $115 $S20
Open/Finals 380/407/460 $2,090 $2,580 $1,625 $500 $250 $125 $20
Maiden/Graded 498/510/550 $2,875 $3,280 $2,080 $640 $320 $160 S20
Mixed grade 498/510/550 $3,480 $2,210 $680 $340 $170 S20
Open/Finals 498/510/550 $3,140 $3,680 $2,340 $720 $360 $180 S20
Maiden/Graded 643 $2,875 $3,280 $2,080 $640 $320 $160 S20
Mixed grade 643 $3,480 $2,210 $680 $340 $170 S20
Open/Finals 643 $3,140 $3,680 $2,340 $720 $360 $180 S20 /
Cup Heats 498/510/550 $6,025 $6,880 $4,420 $1,360 $680 $340 S20

RACING

QUEENSLAND

NOTE: Mixed grade is defined as 3rd/4th Grade, 4th Grade, 4th/5th Grade. This does not include restricted win events.



