2022 PRIZE MONEY LEVELS





Class 1 - Albion Park Thursday	Distance	Old	New From January 1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th-8th	
Graded	520	\$7,340	\$8,080	\$5,200	\$1,600	\$800	\$400	\$20	
Mixed Grade	520		\$8,880	\$5,720	\$1,760	\$880	\$440	\$20	
Open/Finals	520	\$9,175	\$10,080	\$6,500	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$20	
Graded	600/630/710/732	\$7,865	\$8,680	\$5,590	\$1,720	\$860	\$430	\$20	
Mixed Grade	600/630/710/732		\$9,480	\$6,110	\$1,880	\$940	\$470	\$20	
Open/Finals	600/630/710/732	\$9,700	\$10,680	\$6,890	\$2,120	\$1,060	\$530	\$20	
Class 2 - Albion Park Monday, Albion Park Wednesday, Ipswich Saturday	Distance	Old	New From January 1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th-8th	
Maiden/Graded	288/331	\$2,665	\$2,880	\$1,820	\$560	\$280	\$140	\$20	
Mixed Grade	288/331		\$3,080	\$1,950	\$600	\$300	\$150	\$20	
Open/Finals	288/331	\$2,930	\$3,280	\$2,080	\$640	\$320	\$160	\$20	
Maiden/Graded	395/431	\$2,770	\$3,180	\$2,015	\$620	\$310	\$155	\$20	
Mixed Grade	395/431		\$3,380	\$2,145	\$660	\$330	\$165	\$20	
Open/Finals	395/431	\$3,035	\$3,580	\$2,275	\$700	\$350	\$175	\$20	
Maiden/Graded	520	\$3,820	\$4,280	\$2,730	\$840	\$420	\$210	\$20	
Mixed Grade	520		\$4,480	\$2,860	\$880	\$440	\$220	\$20	
Open/Finals	520	\$4,085	\$4,680	\$2,990	\$920	\$460	\$230	\$20	
Maiden/Graded	600/630/710/732	\$4,870	\$5,480	\$3,510	\$1,080	\$540	\$270	\$20	
Mixed Grade	600/630/710/732	1	\$5,680	\$3,640	\$1,120	\$560	\$280	\$20	
Open/Finals	600/630/710/732	\$5,135	\$5,880	\$3,770	\$1,160	\$580	\$290	\$20	
Class 3 - Ipswich Tuesday, Ipswich Friday, Albion Park Sunday	Distance	Old	New From January 1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th-8th	
Maiden/Graded	288/331	\$2,140	\$2,380	\$1,495	\$460	\$230	\$115	\$20	
Mixed Grade	288/331		\$2,580	\$1,625	\$500	\$250	\$125	\$20	
Open/Finals	288/331	\$2,405	\$2,780	\$1,755	\$540	\$270	\$135	\$20	
Maiden/Graded	395/431	\$2,245	\$2,680	\$1,690	\$520	\$260	\$130	\$20	
Mixed Grade	395/431		\$2,880	\$1,820	\$560	\$280	\$140	\$20	
Open/Finals	395/431	\$2,510	\$3,080	\$1,950	\$600	\$300	\$150	\$20	
Maiden/Graded	520	\$3,295	\$3,780	\$2,405	\$740	\$370	\$185	\$20	
Mixed Grade	520		\$3,980	\$2,535	\$780	\$390	\$195	\$20	
Open/Finals	520	\$3,560	\$4,180	\$2,665	\$820	\$410	\$205	\$20	
Maiden/Graded	600/630/710/732	\$4,870	\$5,480	\$3,510	\$1,080	\$540	\$270	\$20	Q
Mixed Grade	600/630/710/732		\$5,680	\$3,640	\$1,120	\$560	\$280	\$20	
Onen/Finale	600/620/710/722	ĆE 12E	¢F 990	¢2.770	¢1.160	¢E90	¢200	¢20	



Class 5 - Capalaba	Distance	Old	New From January 1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th-8th		
Maiden/Graded	366	\$1,825	\$2,380	\$1,495	\$460	\$230	\$115	\$20		
Mixed Grade	366		\$2,580	\$1,625	\$500	\$250	\$125	\$20		
Open/Finals	366	\$2,090	\$2,780	\$1,755	\$540	\$270	\$135	\$20		
Cup Heats	366	\$6,025	\$6,880	\$4,420	\$1,360	\$680	\$340	\$20		
Class 4 - Bundaberg Class 6 - Rockhamtpon and Townsville	Distance	Old	New From January 1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th-8th		
Maiden/Graded	380/407/460	\$1,825	\$2,180	\$1,365	\$420	\$210	\$105	\$20		
Mixed grade	380/407/460		\$2,380	\$1,495	\$460	\$230	\$115	\$20		
Open/Finals	380/407/460	\$2,090	\$2,580	\$1,625	\$500	\$250	\$125	\$20		
Maiden/Graded	498/510/550	\$2,875	\$3,280	\$2,080	\$640	\$320	\$160	\$20		
Mixed grade	498/510/550		\$3,480	\$2,210	\$680	\$340	\$170	\$20		
Open/Finals	498/510/550	\$3,140	\$3,680	\$2,340	\$720	\$360	\$180	\$20		
Maiden/Graded	643	\$2,875	\$3,280	\$2,080	\$640	\$320	\$160	\$20		
Mixed grade	643		\$3,480	\$2,210	\$680	\$340	\$170	\$20		
Open/Finals	643	\$3,140	\$3,680	\$2,340	\$720	\$360	\$180	\$20		
Cup Heats	498/510/550	\$6,025	\$6,880	\$4,420	\$1,360	\$680	\$340	\$20		
NOTE: Mixed grade is defined as 3rd/4th Grade, 4th Grade, 4th/5th Grade. This does not include restricted win events.										

